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South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dirty Bananas 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1385.04 1318.30 1730.26

Fal-Cans 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 6-4 1465.80 1411.64 1779.40

Ref's Best Guess 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 1201.04 1323.52 1502.36

JimBrown 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1226.28 1420.42 1514.88

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B-Team 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 1513.94 1399.84 1840.26

Purple Reign 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 7-3 1424.50 1430.18 1772.76

Danny's DeVito 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 4-6 1603.70 1522.20 1924.52

Chefferson 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 3-7 1284.00 1475.22 1597.94

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HUH? 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 6-4 1605.12 1455.48 1895.70

Bourbon Boyz 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 7-3 1415.88 1322.30 1787.32

Bed, Bath, & Bijan 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 4-6 1472.08 1412.70 1735.16

Jay's Commished 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-5 1363.06 1479.18 1548.76

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleveland Brownies 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-2 1463.12 1203.78 1812.08

Marino Magic 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 5-5 1547.68 1377.30 1908.64

Going Commando 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1152.44 1438.52 1430.10

HomeDepot 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 2-8 1329.90 1463.00 1584.88

Total Points
Danny's DeVito 1924.52

Marino Magic 1908.64

HUH? 1895.70

B-Team 1840.26

Cleveland Brownies 1812.08

Bourbon Boyz 1787.32

Fal-Cans 1779.40

Purple Reign 1772.76

Bed, Bath, & Bijan 1735.16

Dirty Bananas 1730.26

Chefferson 1597.94

HomeDepot 1584.88

Jay's Commished 1548.76

JimBrown 1514.88

Ref's Best Guess 1502.36

Going Commando 1430.10
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